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SURNAME FIRST NAME BIKE PH AH PH BH MOBILE EMAIL

Baker Aiden ER6-N 0401 969 897 baker.fitness@gmail.com

Biaroza Roman CBR600 8510 0228 0434 417 966 roman.berjoza@gmail.com

Bridgeman Kurn CBR600 0405 197 248 kurneldd@yahoo.com

Brown Ken CD175 9578 3403

Buckle Harry ST1050 5264 1210 5221 4544 0419 114 029 monument@ncable.net.au

Chisma David F800ST 9525 3565 9239 1200 0407 304 901 chisma@ozemail.com.au

Copeland Mark ZX10 5367 5518 9558 6511 0412 681 001 vtr1000@itaus.net

Dick Geoff BMW 850 5824 1016 0488 544 467 gdick3@bigpond.com

Djikic Damir CBR1000 8390 1139 9292 8888 0421 789 461 damirdjikic@hotmail.com

Duncan Lyn GSXR1000 0407 122 742 lyene@bigpond.com

Du Ha 9005 5660 0411 1131 72 tsubusooi@rocketmail.com

Duff Jason S1000RR jasonpduff@yahoo.co.nz

Emons Tim CBR1000 9576 9282 0409 948 409 tim.emons@heidelberg.com

Feistl Peter CBR1100XX 9803 6019 8371 7000 0402 485 657 msr.publicofficer@gmail.com

Fisher Peter BMW S1000RR 9735 3257 0449 579 983 vonnyfish@yahoo.com.au

Fuller Ben GSXR1300 9723 9148 0400 115 910 bfuller71@hotmail.com

Garasi Pina CBR600 9817 5563 8788 3333 0425 856 146 pinagarasi@hotmail.com

Goederee Ken 999 9754 8424 0412 593 503 randproaudio@optusnet.com.au

Handforth Ian XL1000 9470 3096 0409 231 846

Hill Peter KTM990 5145 7019 0428 443 598 Pjhill48@bigpond.com

Hotschilt Philip GSXR1300 8390 8769 0419 891 773 boosa@live.com.au

Jeffery Greg ZRX1200 0408 343 313 gregjef@optusnet.com.au

Johnston Julie 9725 7303 supersport4004@bigpond.com

Johnston Ron CBF1000 9725 7303 0407 052 773 supersport4004@bigpond.com

Jones Damian R1 djonespr@bigpond.net.au

Jones Geoff R1 5428 2663 9303 3300 0447 092 583 geoffval11@bigpond.com

Jones Peter CBR1000 9877 9329 0488 583 065 warpiggs@optusnet.com.au

Jones Rob GSXR1000 9723 7290 0418 566 691 melvictory@bigpond.com

Jones Val 5428 2663 gval@access.net.au

Kennedy Bill Z750 9748 9837 0438 508 070 bill.kennedy@evolve-is.com.au

Klopfer Joe ZRX1200 9779 3266 9861 7307 0418 991 458 klopfj@optusnet.com.au

Langer Robert KTM 990 9886 0754 0425 799 279 langerrobert@yahoo.com

Lee Cindy 675 9029 3009 0414 963 875 cindy00@ozemail.com.au

Lindemann Dennis CBR600 8838 8286 9794 6000 0425 802 031 d.lindemann@gmail.de

Marais Marc ZX10 9597 0393 8697 0715 0403 932 069 marc.marais@gmail.com

Merrett Rod S1000RR 9717 4189 0467 470 386 Rodles3@bigpond.com

Mudford Steve GSXR750 0414 421 366 steve@tech-partners.com.au

Nadelaev Alex CBR1000 8742 3314 0449 567 389 kalna18@yahoo.com

Ng Peter MV 1078 9560 6238 0422 002 763 0422 002 763 peterckn@hotmail.com

Oman Nigel CBR1000RR 9442 2351 9482 5822 0405 920 055 nige389@gmail.com

Ong Pierre Ducati 1098 9846-8475 0418 330 876 pierre.ong@optusnet.com.au

Payne Ian CBR1000 9558 4740 8574 3428 0407 838 532 ianpay@bigpond.com

Peters Barbara barbpeters@bigpond.com

Peters Clifford ZX10 0417 364 222 clifford.peters8@bigpond.com

Philferan Peter Majesty 250 9836 0770

Pointon Chris GSXR1000 9580 6415 0425 726 960 chrispointon@iinet.net.au

Raditsis Tony RSV1000 9725-7231 9832-0835 0418 627 678 traditsis@etower.com.au

Rafferty Duane GSXR1000 5460 5152 0409 149 458 raff1968@hotmail.com

Reeders Ern CBR954 9470 2792 0408 530 106 reeders@westnet.com.au

Rhodes Mark CBR954 9736 1153 0418 358 513 mrh88127@bigpond.net.au

Rigsby Mark GSXR1000K3 9803 9072 8647-6672 0400 318 228 markrigsby@bigpond.com

Rolfe-Harris Trevor XJ900 9466 9380 0404 868 183 tprh@tpg.com.au

Rousseaux John CBR1000 9758 3315 9563 1900 0412 880 537 johnr@peacocks.com.au

Saville Tom KTM990

Simonis Edward Sport 1200 9364 2807 ed.simonis@hotmail.com

Siminger Andi DRZ400E

Simpson Bill GSXR1000 5281 1825 5282 0837 0425 820 673 billys65@bigpond.com

Stegmar Tony CBR1000 9574 8872 0400 599 041 myseawater2000@yahoo.com

Southwell Paul CBR1000 9499 5987 0437 844 126 msr.vpresident@gmail.com

Sorenson Paul SV650 98840292 85424357 0419 589 374 paul@metrak.com

Stewart Kate   0409 292 354 stewart.k8@gmail.com

Strasser Mirko CBR929 9804 3474 0439 030 960 mirkofst@ozemail.com.au

Tattersall Graeme MT01 9735 9230 0418 367 141 tattersall2@optusnet.com.au

Thomas Jacinta CBR900 9324 6445 9768 5410 0411 359 998 jthomas@bikerider.com

Silver Rod RC8 9761 3795 0417 035 610 rodsilver60@bigpond.com

Vandeveld Willem ST1300 0405 766 287 wimvandeveld@yahoo.co.uk

Walker Tim ZX7 9551 1638 9536 4363 t.h.j.walker@gmail.com

Ward Dave CBR1000 9563 7705 0433 763 323 daveandbron@gmail.com

Warden Ben CBR1000 9300 2789 8344 5733 0409 001 618 ben@unimelb.edu.au

Warden Julie 9300 2789 8344 5123 0423 779 968 j.warden@unimelb.edu.au

Weyemayr Pete CBR929R 9561 9492 0409 214 154 pweyemayr@bigpond.com

Willis John Z1000 0419 538 100 johnwillis6@bigpond.com

Wilson Jason ZX9 9729 2440 0415 090 345 jamk@bigpond.net.au

Zrakic Misho CBR1000 9309 1401 0403 111 149 somi.zr@gmail.com


